NixInfinity-Al

NixInfinity-Al Rate Card 2024

Rate Card

. Solution . Procurement & .
Strategy & Business Service Client
£/D Architecture Change DISEIRIES &3 Management management interface
/Day & Implementation g support

£450 £475 £375 £375 £375 £450
£700 £700 £675 £650 £650 £700
£850 £850 £850 £850 £850 £850
£995 £975 £975 £950 £950 £995

5. Ensure/ £1175 £1175 £1,150 £1,150 £1,250
Advise

6. Initiate/ R £1,350 £1,350 £1,200 £1,200 £1,450
Influence

7. Set

Strategy/ £1,650 £1,650 £1,500 £1,400 £1,400 £1,650
Inspire

Under G-Cloud, NixInfinity-Al will charge the above rates on a pay-by-use basis. NixInfinity-Al are a
highly specialised company and the SFIA skills we focus on are reflected in the table above.

Full descriptions of the SFIA levels may be found at https://www.sfia-online.org/en/framework/sfia-
7/busskills

Standards for Consultancy Day Rate cards
e Consultant’s Working Day — 7.5 hours exclusive of travel and lunch.
e Working Week — Monday to Friday excluding national holidays
e  Office Hours - 09:00 — 17:00 Monday to Friday
e Travel and Subsistence —Payable at department’s / agency’s standard T&S rates.
e Mileage — As above
e Professional Indemnity Insurance — included in day rate.
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